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	E-MAIL

	
	

	Andrews, Lanna
	Andrews@usfca.edu

	Andrews, Susan
	suandrews@vcoe.org

	Barrett,  Janet
	jsbarrett@capousd.org

	Best,  Sherwood
	sbest@calstatela.edu

	Brown,  Geri
	gbrown1@sandi.net

	Cepello, Michelle
	mcepello@csuchico.edu

	Davidson,   Satoko
	Shannonphd44@yahoo.com

	Denman,  Kenneth
	kde6789500@aol.com

	Duckett,  Jane
	jduckett@nu.edu

	Grandinette,  Sharon
	shargrand@aol.com

	Grayson-DeJong,  Pat
	pat.grayson-dejong@lausd.net

	Jarrett,  Sharon
	sharon.jarret@lausd.net

	Karge,  Belinda
	bkarge@fullerton.edu

	Kennedy,  Virginia
	virginia.kennedy@csun.edu

	Kirchner , Carl
	RNBOEND@kirchnerfamily.net

	Krapf,  David
	dkrapf@stmarys-ca.edu

	Lewis , Michael
	lewism@csus.edu

	Maydeck,  Daniel
	dmaydeck@leroyhaynes.org

	Parker,  Margaret (Dee)
	mparker@csudh.edu

	Raske,  David
	raske@csus.edu

	Sacks,  Sharon
	szsacks@aol.com

	Schrup,  Marie
	marie.schrup@suhsd.k12.ca.us

	Smetana,  Linda
	linda.smetana@csueastbay.edu

	Staples,  Sandra
	sstaples@lodiusd.k12.ca.us

	Vessey,  Ann
	avessey@mvusd.k12.ca.us


	

	ORGANIZATIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
	E-MAIL

	

	Burness,  Maureen
	rmburness@comcast.net

	Johnson,  Merrilee
	mjohnson@glenncoe.org

	Jones,  Dianne
	DKJonesCTA@aol.com

	Kinley,  Kathy
	jkinley@verizon.net

	Mink, Christine
	rcats@ix.netcom.com

	

	LIAISONS
	E-MAIL

	Hawkins,   Angela
	drhawk@cox.net

	Canning , Janet 
	jcanning@cde.ca.gov

	Waite,  Athena
	Athena.Waite@ucr.edu

	

	

	COMMISSION STAFF
	E-MAIL

	Jan Jones Wadsworth
	JJones-Wadsworth@ctc.ca.gov

	Michael McKibbin
	MMcKibbin@ctc.ca.gov

	Terri Fesperman
	TFesperman@ctc.ca.gov

	Ben Pope
	BPope@ctc.ca.gov

	

	FACILITATOR
	E-MAIL

	Phoebe Gillespie
	phoebe.gillespie@nasdse.org.
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